
Provincial 2MOUNT GAMBIER Wednesday, 09 January 2019
Field Sheet

THE PRODUCE STORE MAIDEN STAKE

TGM  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:47am
Race 1

MKevin Ward1 NEB'S SHARK
MTony J Hinrichsen2 WHO MADE WHO
MTony J Hinrichsen3 FREE FURY
MCaptain Abbott4 BOWLED HARRO
MKevin Ward5 TIGER SEVENTEEN
MTony J Hinrichsen6 STIFF UPPER LIP
MTony J Hinrichsen7 DEGAS
MCristina Gason8 AVATAR WILLOW

MPaul Teuma9 EMILY OAKS
MMargery Quick10 HONEY ECLIPSE

KLAASSENS CONTRACTORS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:06pm
Race 2

6Noel Carthew1 DON'S TROUBLE
6Tony J Hinrichsen2 LOCHEY SWIFT
6Kevin Quinn3 MISTY WARRIOR
6Sandra Elmes4 BLACK SHARDAY
6Anthony Harding5 SWEET EMMA
6Richard Boehm6 LIL BLACK JESS
6Richard Boehm7 SERENDIPITY GIRL
6Kevin Quinn8 AZTEC WARRIOR

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WINNINGFORMULA.NET.AU (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:22pm
Race 3

6Noel Carthew1 SHADRACK
6Noel Carthew2 DON'S NOISEY
6Robert Halliday3 KODA BLUE
6Kevin Gavin4 LUSH LIFE
6Paul Cusack5 GIN LEE'S PRIDE
6Katherine Brooks6 CALL ME CRAZY
6Wade Green7 JANRAY MAZEL TOV
6Noel Carthew8 MRS. HARDWICKE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WILLIAMS CRANE HIRE (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:41pm
Race 4

6Kevin Ashton1 MR. AGRO
6David A Peckham2 COCO SUZY
6David Brodhurst3 MIDNIGHT RUBY
6Paul Teuma4 MIA CRAZY
6Katherine Brooks5 ALL ABOUT NOW
6Raylene Gavin6 REGGIE RYAN
6Paul Cusack7 COVFEFE
6Kevin Ward8 NEB'S HORSE

6William Wilson9 GOLD GEM
6Cristina Gason10 LATISSIMUS DORSI

GORDON REFRIGERATION (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:57pm
Race 5

6Kevin Ward1 DEFLECTION
6Tracie J Price2 CEE ME HOLLY
6Tracie J Price3 SUMMER STORM
6William Wilson4 STAR GHOST
6Katherine Brooks5 RYBEN BILL
6Paul Cusack6 PSYCHEDELIC JAY
6Wade Green7 CONDE
6Kevin Gavin8 PINGIN' BEE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BORDER WATCH (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:16pm
Race 6

6Katherine Brooks1 KRACKA BARCIA
6Wade Green2 MAXIMUM JOAN
6Katherine Brooks3 RAGLAN BINDI
6Anthony Harding4 GYPSY SHANE
6Katherine Brooks5 WYNONNA EARP
6Katherine Brooks6 ZELEMAR JIM
6Paul Teuma7 OEMI ALLEN
6Sandra Elmes8 BLONDY TWO

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREYHOUND-DATA.COM (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:34pm
Race 7

5John Burow1 GOOD YARN
5Kevin Ward2 SANDY LAGOON
5Captain Abbott3 IRKA JAKIT
5David A Peckham4 BOURNE BILL
5Richard L Clayfield5 GLENVILLE CALLIE
5Robert Halliday6 MOLLY'S WALLY
5Katherine Brooks7 TUSCAN FLEX
5Connie R Miller8 KOLORA POSIE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

ROCK'S RETREAT (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:52pm
Race 8

5John Cameron1 FASCINATED
5Tracie J Price2 SAME SCENARIO
5Tracie J Price3 RETURN THE LOVE
5Robert Halliday4 BRINZA
5Tracie J Price5 BANJO LASS
5Katherine Brooks6 LADY PIPPA
5Richard L Clayfield7 LONE STAR
5Sandra Elmes8 SERENDIPITY GOLD

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GREG MARTLEW AUTOS (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:19pm
Race 9

5Kenneth J Feltus1 QUICK SENSATION
5Donna Beasley2 GIN LEE'S BULLET
5Gary Peach3 DISCOVERED
5Wade Green4 RALOO BARBARA
5Captain Abbott5 HAIL A CAB
5Tony J Hinrichsen6 SAN TAN SAM
5Kevin Ward7 DONTRON
5John A Little8 BUNGALOO THOR

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

JB IRRIGATION (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:44pm
Race 10

5Kevin Ward1 ALOUETTE JACK
5Kevin Ward2 LAST PRINCESS
5Kevin Ashton3 MR PERFECT
5Katherine Brooks4 POWERFUL SENOR
5Peter Keane5 COOL NUMBER
5Kevin Ashton6 TIPPING WOODY
5David Brodhurst7 SWOOSIE
5Kevin Ashton8 CEMENT SOCKS

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WINMORE GREYHOUND KENNELS (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (3)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:59pm
Race 11

5Paul Cusack1 SIN AND SPIN
5Richard Boehm2 SERENDIPITY MAN
5Kevin Ward3 ACE GONE WILD
5Kevin Ashton4 SALOON PRINCESS
5Kenneth J Feltus5 ALLEN ROBBIE
5Donna Beasley6 STANDING BEAR
5Kevin Ward7 DON'S MACHINE
5Kevin Ashton8 BANK ROGUE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

LASER ELECTRICAL (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (4)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 3:24pm
Race 12

5Robert Halliday1 MIDNIGHT RAGE
5David A Peckham2 GINGER ROAD
5Noel Carthew3 PATCHIE THIEF
5Gerald Mckenna4 MONGOLIAN BAY
5Tony J Hinrichsen5 SPRING LEESA
5Peter Keane6 MUSTANG BAY
5Wade Green7 TRON'S EMPIRE
5Tracie J Price8 DIMORA FLASH

5Katherine Brooks9 ONE MOORE PAGE
5Tracie J Price10 TEDDY LA MOMENT

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING MOUNT GAMBIER (WEDNESDAY)       KENNELLING TIMES : 10.30 AM – 11.15 AM
PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE

MOUNT GAMBIER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE  WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.
SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133   To make a scratching select 1     To listen to scratchings select 2

FIRST 4 ALL RACES  EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4    QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8  TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8   DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8
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MAIDEN
400 M Free Fury 7 0 166 15
400 M Avatar Willow 10 0 260 14
400 M Who Made Who 5 0 70 13.5
400 M Neb's Shark 36 0 1235 12.75
400 M Bowled Harro 1 0 0 12.5
400 M Tiger Seventeen 9 0 495 12.5
400 M Degas 1 0 12.5
400 M Stiff Upper Lip 1 0 12.5
400 M Honey Eclipse 4 0 0 12
400 M Emily Oaks 9 0 600 11

400 M Oriental Tiger 21 0 1442 10.75
400 M Fantastic Fox 7 0 260 10
400 M Serendipity Star 20 0 1251 9.75
400 M Chelsea Road 4 0 310 8.5
400 M Ranger Bay 36 0 1799 8.25

GRADE 6
400 6 Sweet Emma 70 2 3479 14.25
400 6 Misty Warrior 23 2 2112.5 13
400 6 Lil Black Jess 19 1 1191 12.75
400 6 Serendipity Girl 56 2 3121 12.75
400 6 Don's Trouble 22 1 1200 11
400 6 Lochey Swift 65 7 6862 11
400 6 Black Sharday 19 1 1520 10.75
400 6 Aztec Warrior 38 1 3570 10.75
400 6 Lush Life 57 3 3705 10.75
400 6 Janray Mazel Tov 13 1 760 10.5
400 6 Don's Noisey 28 1 2040 10.5
400 6 Mrs. Hardwicke 41 1 3145 10.25
400 6 Shadrack 41 1 4130 10.25
400 6 Call Me Crazy 51 7 5360 10.25
400 6 Gin Lee's Pride 42 3 3645 10
400 6 Koda Blue 32 3 5495 10
400 6 Reggie Ryan 24 2 1735 9.75
400 6 Mr. Agro 89 3 4783 9.75
400 6 Mia Crazy 31 1 2225 9.5
400 6 Neb's Horse 25 1 1785 9
400 6 Covfefe 28 2 3250 8.5
400 6 Midnight Ruby 21 2 2512 8
400 6 All About Now 22 1 2775 8
400 6 Coco Suzy 7 2 1130 7.5
400 6 Latissimus Dorsi 60 5 5425 7.5
400 6 Gold Gem 19 1 1368 7

400 6 Viking Storm 28 2 2835 7
400 6 Shannah's Gift 31 4 7191 6.5
400 6 Dare To Do 14 1 1990 6.25



GRADE 5
400 5 Gin Lee's Bullet 38 4 4550 11
400 5 Quick Sensation 58 5 8290 10
400 5 Dontron 92 12 15405 9.75
400 5 Hail A Cab 56 5 5069 9.5
400 5 Bungaloo Thor 59 5 6013 9.5
400 5 Discovered 64 7 12560 9
400 5 San Tan Sam 79 17 23513 9
400 5 Raloo Barbara 50 9 8820 8.75
400 5 Swoosie 20 2 2581 8.25
400 5 Cool Number 36 4 8671 8.25
400 5 Cement Socks 44 10 10521 8
400 5 Powerful Senor 38 7 5960 7.75
400 5 Alouette Jack 35 6 7420 7.75
400 5 Mr Perfect 107 8 17212 7.75
400 5 Tipping Woody 24 4 4541 7.25
400 5 Last Princess 97 12 12140 7.25
400 5 Ace Gone Wild 97 13 16815 7.25
400 5 Bank Rogue 113 26 48744 7.25
400 5 Sin And Spin 63 2 5205 7
400 5 Serendipity Man 67 8 7483 7
400 5 Standing Bear 133 6 10050 7
400 5 Saloon Princess 42 5 6665 6.75
400 5 Don's Machine 84 12 14660 6.75
400 5 Allen Robbie 40 3 4257 6.5
400 5 Patchie Thief 71 11 12805 6.5
400 5 Spring Leesa 133 16 17101 6.5
400 5 Tron's Empire 96 8 11530 6.25
400 5 Mustang Bay 31 3 2907 6
400 5 Ginger Road 22 3 2993 6
400 5 Mongolian Bay 38 2 3148 6
400 5 Dimora Flash 36 4 4768 5.5
400 5 Midnight Rage 16 3 2707 5.25
400 5 One Moore Page 81 8 8405 5.25
400 5 Teddy La Moment 23 3 3241 5

400 5 Another Scenario 27 5 4584 4.75
400 5 Solitary Lad 36 11 10664 4.5
400 5 Wise Stella 7 2 1362 3.25

GRADE 6
512 6 Gypsy Shane 42 1 1853 11.75
512 6 Blondy Two 43 2 3395 11.25
512 6 Wynonna Earp 33 2 2545 11
512 6 Maximum Joan 102 3 6005 9.5
512 6 Zelemar Jim 54 3 5036 8.75
512 6 Kracka Barcia 29 2 3154 8.25



512 6 Oemi Allen 37 1 2745 8
512 6 Raglan Bindi 67 3 4845 8
512 6 Deflection 54 5 6320 7.75
512 6 Psychedelic Jay 45 2 5010 7.5
512 6 Cee Me Holly 15 1 1369 7.25
512 6 Conde 49 5 4390 7
512 6 Ryben Bill 37 2 3462 6.5
512 6 Pingin' Bee 30 3 3749 6.25
512 6 Star Ghost 15 1 1710 6
512 6 Summer Storm 32 6 11266 5.25

GRADE 5
512 5 Glenville Callie 46 4 4832 8.5
512 5 Kolora Posie 53 8 9572 8
512 5 Molly's Wally 54 5 5256 7.75
512 5 Good Yarn 106 9 11300 7.75
512 5 Irka Jakit 84 5 8966 7.5
512 5 Bourne Bill 37 3 4179 7.25
512 5 Sandy Lagoon 62 6 6820 6.75
512 5 Tuscan Flex 87 9 9315 6.75
512 5 Fascinated 88 12 14141 6.5
512 5 Lady Pippa 50 5 6870 6.25
512 5 Banjo Lass 40 8 7831 5
512 5 Same Scenario 26 5 4476 5
512 5 Lone Star 42 5 5385 4.75
512 5 Return The Love 53 10 23082 4.5
512 5 Brinza 83 8 9977 4.25
512 5 Serendipity Gold 67 13 12220 3.75
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